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Office of International Relations and Programs 

 

SCHEDULE FOR WASEDA UNIVERSITY, JAPAN 

90 hours of English Language Program 

Week 1 

August 20, 2017 (Sunday) ROOM 

 Arrival of delegates from Waseda University, Japan  

August 21, 2017 (Monday)  

9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

11:30 PM – 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

 

Welcome Program and Orientation 

Filling out of forms 

Break (c/o UST) 

Diagnostic Test (2h) 

Language-on-foot (2h) 

Campus tour  

 

August 22, 2017 (Tuesday)  

8:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Conversational English (4h) 

Break 

Conversational English (2h) 

Processing of fees 

Language-on-foot (1h) 

Visit to Library/Research Centers/Academic units 

 

August 23, 2017 (Wednesday)  

8:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Conversational English (3h) 

Break 

Conversational English (4h) 

 

August 24, 2017 (Thursday) ROOM 

8:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Conversational English (3h) 

Break 

Conversational English (4h) 

 

August 25, 2017 (Friday)  

8:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Conversational English (3h) 

Break 

Conversational English (4h) 

 

Week 2 

August 28, 2017 (Monday)  

 Holiday: National Heroes’ Day  

August 29, 2017 (Tuesday)  

8:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

Conversational English (3h) 

Break 

 



1:00 PM – 5:00 PM Conversational English (4h) 

August 30, 2017 (Wednesday)  

8:00 AM – 4:00 PM Language-on-foot (7h)  

Culture Appreciation at Walled City in Manila 

 

August 31, 2017 (Thursday)  

8:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Conversational English (3h) 

Break 

Conversational English (4h) 

 

September 1, 2016 (Friday)  

8:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Conversational English (3h) 

Break 

Conversational English (4h) 

 

Week 3 

September 4, 2017 (Monday)  

8:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Conversational English (3h) 

Break 

Conversational English (4h) 

 

September 5, 2017 (Tuesday)  

8:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Conversational English (3h) 

Break 

Conversational English (4h) 

 

September 6, 2017 (Wednesday)  

8:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Conversational English (3h) 

Break 

Conversational English (4h) 

 

September 7, 2016 (Thursday)  

8:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Conversational English (3h) 

Break 

Conversational English (3h) 

Preparation for the Presentation 

 

September 8, 2017 (Friday)  

8:30 AM – 11:30 AM  

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

2:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

Presentation (3h) 

Break 

Evaluation of the program 

Awarding of Certificates 

 

September 9, 2017 (Saturday)  

 Departure  

 

現地のスケジュール内容は、現地受入れ側または天候等の都合により一部変更となる場合があります。 


